T Bolts & Lock Nuts - Introduction
35www.hazmetal.com / info@hazmetal.com
HTB T bolts & HMLN lock nuts are used for
attachments in to cast in channels which are
designed for a perfect fit into the section of the
channels. Insertion is made and after a 90
degree turn clockwise the connection is
enabled. Correct torque values must be applied

M12x50
M12x60
M12x80
M16x60
M16x80
M16x100
M20x80
M20x100
M20x60
M20x80
M20x100
M24x80
M24x100
Bolt Size Metric Length    Head Thick. Head Width Head Length
mm M  (mm) L (mm) a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
HTB-28-8/30 8 30
HTB-28-8/50 8 50
HTB-28-10/40 10 40
HTB-28-10/60 10 60
HTB-38-10/40 10 40
HTB-38-10/50 10 50
HTB-38-10/70 10 70
HTB-38-12/50 12 50
HTB-38-12/60 12 60
HTB-38-12/80 12 80
HTB-38-16/60 16 60
HTB-38-16/80 16 80
HTB-38-16/100 16 100
Technical Details
Product Drawing
7.0 HMPR-38/1730.5
HMPR-28/15
Suitable for
Channels
13.00
4.0 10.50 23.0
Product
Code
Bolt Size Metric Length    Head thick. Head Width Head Length
mm M  (mm) L (mm) a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
HTB-40-10/50 10 50
HTB-40-10/70 10 70
HTB-40-12/50 12 50
HTB-40-12/60 12 60
HTB-40-12/80 12 80
HTB-40-16/60 16 60
HTB-40-16/80 16 80
HTB-40-16/100 16 100
HTB-50-12/50 12 50
HTB-50-12/60 12 60
HTB-50-12/80 12 80
HTB-50-16/60 16 60
HTB-50-16/80 16 80
HTB-50-16/100 16 100
HTB-50-20/80 20 80
HTB-50-20/100 20 100
HTB-72-20/60 20 60
HTB-72-20/80 20 80
HTB-72-20/100 20 100
HTB-72-24/80 24 80
HTB-72-24/100 24 100
Technical Details
Product Drawing
17.0 22.00 58.0 HMPR-72/49
13.0 17.50 42.0
HMPR-49/30,
HMPR-54/33,
HMPR-H-50/30,
HMPR-H-52/34
Product
Code
Suitable for
Channels
12.0 14.00 34.0
HMPR-40/25,
HMPR-H-40/22
Bolt Size Metric Length    Head Thick. Head Width Head Length
mm M  (mm) L (mm) a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
HTB-41-12/50 M12x50 12 50
HTB-41-16/60 M16x60 16 60
Technical Details
Product Drawing
Product
Code

HDG 8.8 hot dip galvanized steel strenght class 8.8
Product Code
HTB - 28 - 8 / 30
Metric / Length
Channel type
Type
• HTB T bolts are stamped with HAZ or HS trademark
• HTB T bolts are stamped with HAZ or HS trademark
• HTB T bolts are stamped with HAZ or HS trademark
Lock Nuts - Product Details
38www.hazmetal.com / info@hazmetal.com
Metric Size     Head Thick. Head Width Head Length
M  (mm) a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
HMLN-28-6 6
HMLN-28-8 8
HMLN-28-10 10
HMLN-38-10 10
HMLN-38-12 12
HMLN-38-16 16
6.0 17.50 31.5 HMPR-38/17
Product Code
Technical Details
Suitable for
Channels
Product Drawing
4.0 13.00 24.5 HMPR-28/15
Metric Size     Head Thick. Head Width Head Length
M  (mm) a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
HMLN-40-10 10
HMLN-40-12 12
HMLN-40-16 16
HMLN-50-10 10
HMLN-50-12 12
HMLN-50-16 16
HMLN-72-12 12
HMLN-72-16 16
HMLN-72-20 20
HMPR-40/25,
HMPR-H-40/22
34.517.0010.8
HMPR-49/30,
HMPR-54/33,
HMPR-H-50/30,
HMPR-H-52/34
11.7
22.0 31.00 62.0 HMPR-72/49
21.0 43.5
Product Code
Technical Details
Suitable for
Channels
Product Drawing
Bolt size Head thick. Head Width Head Length
mm a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
HMLN-41-6 6 6.0
HMLN-41-8 8 8.0
HMLN-41-10 10 10.0
HMLN-41-12 12 12.0
20.00 34.0 HMPR-S-41/22
Product code
Technical details
Suitable for
channels
Product drawing
Bolt Size Head Thick. Head Width Head Length
mm a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
HMLN-S-41-6 6 6.0
HMLN-S-41-8 8 8.0
HMLN-S-41-10 10 10.0
HMLN-S-41-12 12 12.0
20.00 34.0 HMPR-S-41/22
Product Code
Technical Details
Suitable for